
nach 1. Runde

Ringe LG >90
Krank Michael DMSG Mergentheim 1976 >90 >90 >90 >90
Münig Markus DMSG Mergentheim 2001 >90 >90 >90 >90
Scherer Luca DMSG Mergentheim 2006 >90 >90 >90 >90
Stippinger Manuel SV Wachbach 1997 >90 >90 >90 90
Münig Mariella DMSG Mergentheim 2007 >90 >90 >90 89
Bräu Jens SV Igersheim 1993 >90 >90 90 89 88
Schwarz Celina DMSG Mergentheim 2006 >90 >90 90 75
Scherer Mirco DMSG Mergentheim 2009 90 90 87 77
Bauer Friedrich SGi Weikersheim 1955 90 89 84 81 79
Müller Jonas SV Edelfingen 2000 88 87
Bäthge Peter SV Edelfingen 1956 80 78 72 72 67
Engel Katharina SV Igersheim 1990 74 65 64 63 54
Griebel Maximilian SV Edelfingen 2000 71 59

Ringe KK >80

Krank Michael DMSG Mergentheim 1976 >80 >80 >80
Münig Markus DMSG Mergentheim 2001 >80 >80 >80
Schwarz Celina DMSG Mergentheim 2006 >80 >80 >80
Münig Mariela DMSG Mergentheim 2007 >80 75 74
Scherer Luca DMSG Mergentheim 2006 79 77 77

Ringe LP >90
Hardes Rene SV Igersheim 1989 >90 >90 >90 >90 >90
Ulshöfer Armin SV Wachbach 1969 >90 >90 89 89 89
Mergenthaler Tobias SV Igersheim 1983 >90 >90 89 88 87
Büttner Corbinian SG Laudenbach 1996 >90 >90 88 81
Adler Jonas SG Laudenbach 1996 >90 90 82 81
Wiener Franz SV Wachbach 1960 90 88 87 84 84
Käpplinger Kurt SV Igersheim 1964 89 89 86
Lowin Stephan SV Wachbach 1966 87 84 82
Imhof Marco DMSG Mergentheim 1984 86 85 82 81 80
Pickel Klaus SV Edelfingen 1959 85 80 78 75 72
Michel Helmut SV Igersheim 1956 84 83 82
Kohler Hermann SV Wachbach 1964 82 74
Drost Michael SV Igersheim 1990 73 70 63 60 50

Ringe SP >90
Bauer Stephan SV Wachbach 1974 >90 >90 90 89 89
Hardes Rene SV Igersheim 1989 >90 90 89 88 87
Michel Günter SV Igersheim 1960 >90 88
Wiener Franz SV Wachbach 1960 90 90 89 89 83
Ulshöfer Armin SV Wachbach 1969 90 90 89 85 85
Stippinger Wolfgang SV Wachbach 1964 90 87 87 84 84
Käpplinger Kurt SV Igersheim 1964 90 82 75
Kuhn Julian SV Igersheim 1991 86 86 75
Kohler Hermann SV Wachbach 1964 84 77 75 75 71
Lowin Stephan SV Wachbach 1966 83 83 82
Hoeß Paul SV Igersheim 1990 82 74 73
Michel Helmut SV Igersheim 1956 80 77 73
Pickel Klaus SV Edelfingen 1959 79 78 76 75 75
Walter Stefanie SV Wachbach 1984 78 76
Hayn Sebastian SV Wachbach 1995 74 65 62 58 54
Neuburger Kevin SV Igersheim 1990 70 69 44
Mergenthaler Tobias SV Igersheim 1983 69 63 62



Mitschke Reiner SV Wachbach 1964 67 64 62 53 51
Kaltenbach Janine SV Igersheim 1991 49 44 36
Homp Volker SV Igersheim 1957 47 46 37

Teiler LG <40
Schwarz Celina DMSG Mergentheim 2006 <40 <40 151,7 281,9
Stippinger Manuel SV Wachbach 1997 <40 56,0 115,6 118,1
Münig Markus DMSG Mergentheim 2001 <40 58,2 86,4 86,6
Bauer Friedrich SGi Weikersheim 1955 <40 153,8 166,0 183,2 291,8
Krank Michael DMSG Mergentheim 1976 41,8 53,8 82,1 140,0
Scherer Luca DMSG Mergentheim 2006 50,4 74,4 112,1 119,2
Bäthge Peter SV Edelfingen 1956 53,7 119,0 162,7 234,2 301,8
Bräu Jens SV Igersheim 1993 54,4 80,0 86,2 88,1 152,4
Müller Jonas SV Edelfingen 2000 65,4 115,9
Scherer Mirco DMSG Mergentheim 2009 70,4 90,8 115,9 203,3
Münig Mariela DMSG Mergentheim 2007 82,8 120,4 129,7 173,4
Engel Katharina SV Igersheim 1990 208,6 259,0 394,7 430,8 433,1
Griebel Maximilian SV Edelfingen 2000 370,0 710,4

Teiler KK <300
Schwarz Celina DMSG Mergentheim 2006 <300 <300 340,5
Krank Michael DMSG Mergentheim 1976 <300 412,1 612,5
Münig Markus DMSG Mergentheim 2001 <300 448,8 498,6
Scherer Luca DMSG Mergentheim 2006 362,0 511,0 816,8
Münig Mariela DMSG Mergentheim 2007 532,3 781,4 990,4

Teiler LP <300

Hardes Rene SV Igersheim 1989 <300 <300 <300 <300 303,1
Mergenthaler Tobias SV Igersheim 1983 <300 <300 <300 325,0 355,0
Büttner Corbinian SG Laudenbach 1996 <300 <300 312,1 568,0
Michel Helmut SV Igersheim 1956 <300 <300 609,5
Ulshöfer Armin SV Wachbach 1969 <300 356,4 372,9 394,0 475,9
Drost Michael SV Igersheim 1990 <300 367,7 999,3 1426 1967
Adler Jonas SG Laudenbach 1996 <300 440,2 483,8 602,2
Wiener Franz SV Wachbach 1960 <300 507,4 706,6 838,6 937,5
Imhof Marco DMSG Mergentheim 1984 <300 530,7 591,1 1031 1059
Pickel Klaus SV Edelfingen 1959 <300 547,9 766,6 1185 1307
Käpplinger Kurt SV Igersheim 1964 385,0 577,9 701,1
Lowin Stephan SV Wachbach 1966 445,5 445,6 565,9
Kohler Hermann SV Wachbach 1964 495,8 874,2

Teiler SP <500
Hardes Rene SV Igersheim 1989 <500 908,1 1049 1577 1671
Mergenthaler Tobias SV Igersheim 1983 <500 3287 4000
Kaltenbach Janine SV Igersheim 1991 <500 4000 4000
Stippinger Wolfgang SV Wachbach 1964 556,3 674,7 678,9 853,4 1010
Wiener Franz SV Wachbach 1960 656,8 968,4 1901 1929 1961
Ulshöfer Armin SV Wachbach 1969 858,2 1021 1553 1993 2132
Lowin Stephan SV Wachbach 1966 900,2 1564 2786
Bauer Stephan SV Wachbach 1974 1089 1186 1190 1227 1359
Pickel Klaus SV Edelfingen 1959 1180 1330 1684 2041 2807
Kohler Hermann SV Wachbach 1964 1312 1771 2945 3506 3722
Michel Günter SV Igersheim 1960 1321 2263
Hoeß Paul SV Igersheim 1990 1427 1634 4000
Käpplinger Kurt SV Igersheim 1964 1470 1988 2003
Kuhn Julian SV Igersheim 1991 1604 2186 4000
Neuburger Kevin SV Igersheim 1990 1884 4000 4000



Hayn Sebastian SV Wachbach 1995 1917 1923 2025 4000 4000
Walter Stefanie SV Wachbach 1984 2036 2967
Michel Helmut SV Igersheim 1956 2120 3726 3901
Homp Volker SV Igersheim 1957 2185 3964 4000
Mitschke Reiner SV Wachbach 1964 2252 2769 2805 3019 4000

die rot gedruckten Schützen sind bereits in der Wertung


